
Bowler Average for Current Season
June 19, 2017

London & District Ten Pin BA

Bowler Name CTF ID
Number

Gender League Name Pins Games Averages

Abray, George 15008-91608 Male G.M.D.D. 17078 102 167
Abray, Sherry 15008-915609 Female G.M.D.D. 12234 102 119
Ackland, Norm W 15008-6091 Male G.M.D.D. 17064 102 167

Addley, Logan 15008-90866 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

12193 87 140

Adriaensen, Lynda L 15008-4541 Female G.M.D.D. 15184 96 158
Adriaensen, Yvonne M 15008-276 Female G.M.D.D. 14331 99 144
Allard, Dave L 15008-91689 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 12682 93 136
Amon, Diane 15008-3408 Female G.M.D.D. 11960 96 124
Andersen, Peter J 15008-91703 Male G.M.D.D. 12157 102 119
Anderson, Charlie 15008-91761 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 15157 96 157
Anderson, Dwayne E 15008-90751 Male Friday City Ten Pin 15827 93 170
Anderson, Gerry C 15008-4567 Male Sparoids 14972 99 151
Anderson, Mariah L 15008-92204 Girl Woodstock YBC 11354 90 126
Anderson, Seth E 15008-92205 Boy Woodstock YBC 11171 90 124
Antone, Bev L 15008-4244 Male Royal Majestics 18295 112 163
Antone, Bev L 15008-4244 Male G.M.D.D. 13354 83 160
Appleton, Devon 15008-92236 Boy Heritage Youth 8892 99 89
Armstrong, Ralph 15008-5164 Male Wal-Mart Mixed 12942 99 130
Arsenault, Marilyn L 15008-92090 Female Sunday Night Mixed 8600 78 110
Atkinson, Kehan L 15008-92230 Male Sparoids 12641 90 140
Atkinson, Miana L 15008-92231 Female Sparoids 4133 39 105
Atkinson, Richard N 15008-91676 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 17090 95 179
Atkinson, Tray-cee L 15008-92232 Female Sparoids 10053 72 139
Atterbury, Ted 15008-91507 Male Friday City Ten Pin 14392 93 154
Austin, Linda A 15008-91839 Female St Thomas Ladies 12240 102 120
Back, Raymond 15008-92237 Boy Heritage Youth 2572 96 26
Baer, Karen L 15008-5571 Female Thursday Boomers 14776 102 144
Baer, Ryan 15008-916561 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 14740 99 148
Baker Jr, Ron G 15008-6060 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 13152 95 138
Baker Sr, Ron G 15008-176 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 15358 87 176
Baker, Amy L 15008-91584 Female Royal Majestics 18884 104 181
Bakker, Carolyn H 15008-4976 Female Sparoids 9671 81 119
Balcomb, Amy F 15008-91678 Female Sunday Night Mixed 14426 96 150
Balcomb, Travis G 15008-91813 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 15167 93 163
Balcomb, Travis G 15008-91813 Male Sunday Night Mixed 15344 96 159
Ballantine, Kyle 15008-91988 Male Sunday Night Shooters 16319 99 164



Ballantine, Marlene J 15008-91989 Female Sunday Night Shooters 12999 99 131

Ballantine, Xander 15008-91627 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

14194 99 143

Ballantine, Zak 15008-91628 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

7160 90 79

Bangs, Ernie 15008-91529 Male Friday Funsters 18941 96 197
Barklem, Derrick J 15008-92253 Male Sunday Night Shooters 14032 102 137
Barrey, Christopher R 15008-91680 Male Sunday Night Mixed 15683 102 153
Barrey, Kimberly A 15008-91681 Female Sunday Night Mixed 12338 102 120
Bassett, George E 15008-91139 Male Sparoids 14050 96 146
Bates, Shawn J 15008-91069 Male G.M.D.D. 16175 99 163
Battersby, Karen D 15008-3632 Female Friday Funsters 12607 90 140
Baughman, Paul 15008-92130 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 14289 93 153
Baxter, Don S 15008-1642 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 16667 99 168
Baxter, Mark D 15008-3179 Male Sunday Classic 14735 84 175
Baxter, Mark D 15008-3179 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 14366 84 171
Baxter, Ricky L 15008-91659 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 9216 96 96
Beacroft, Kenneth R 15008-90717 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 15371 102 150
Beacroft, Kenneth R 15008-90717 Male Sunday Classic 14847 99 149
Bender, Delaney 15008-92101 Female Friday Funsters 12901 96 134
Bennett, Jason J 15008-3123 Male Royal Majestics 18438 95 194
Bere, Selda 15008-499 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 15443 96 160
Berman, Michael A 15008-1400 Male Sparoids 19270 99 194
Berman, Michael A 15008-1400 Male Sunday Night Shooters 19660 102 192
Blakley, Brandon 15008-92238 Boy Heritage Youth 17270 102 169
Blanchard, William H 15008-91114 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 15098 96 157
Blissett, Brian W 15008-274 Male Friday Funsters 15792 96 164
Blissett, Brian W 15008-274 Male Royal Majestics 19292 119 162
Bobinac, Peter 15008-91945 Male Sparoids 13166 93 141
Bolte-Kuntz, Logan 15008-92239 Boy Heritage Youth 6851 102 67
Bonsteel, Rick 15008-92074 Male Monday Nite Men 11268 86 131
Bornais, Luc J 15008-91479 Male G.M.D.D. 16903 102 165
Bos, John 15008-4917 Male Sunday Night Shooters 16294 96 169
Bos, John 15008-4917 Male Royal Majestics 17658 108 163
Bouma, Brandy 15008-91917 Female Sunday Night Shooters 5021 42 119

Bowman, Paige 15008-92173 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

3911 42 93

Boyer, Elaine E 15008-733 Female St Thomas Ladies 11909 90 132
Boyle, Ken A 15008-91860 Male Sparoids 14865 99 150
Brecinio, Sarah 15008-92142 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 13111 93 140
Broadhurst, Karen L 15008-91704 Female G.M.D.D. 12569 102 123
Brodie, Scott B 15008-6836 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 8454 48 176
Brown, Marilyn 15008-437 Female Ladies All Stars 8486 69 122
Brown, Sydney 15008-92240 Girl Heritage Youth 3603 96 37



Brunette, Audrey 15008-90811 Female Outcasts 12299 96 128
Brunette, Chase 15008-92250 Boy Heritage Youth 5401 96 56
Buck, Norabel M 15008-92141 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 12981 93 139
Capling, Dan 15008-92088 Male Friday City Ten Pin 11793 93 126
Carson, Ronald A 15008-394 Male Monday Nite Men 13431 99 135
Carver, Barb A 15008-474 Female Ladies All Stars 12620 90 140
Carver, D Les 15008-4765 Male Monday Nite Men 14408 99 145
Cassar, Terry D 15008-1671 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 13097 96 136

Chabot, Dawson 15008-91723 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

14746 99 148

Chabot, Savannah 15008-91630 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

8331 99 84

Chambers, Chantelle B 15008-92206 Girl Woodstock YBC 10105 80 126
Chambers, Melissa B 15008-4939 Female Thursday Boomers 13973 102 136
Chaplin, Robbie D 15008-6725 Male Friday Funsters 17398 93 187
Charles, Dee 15008-1060 Female Ladies All Stars 16010 102 156
Chesman, Lori A 15008-91594 Female Sparoids 9811 87 112
Childs, Tom A 15008-342 Male Royal Majestics 20920 104 201
Childs, Tom A 15008-342 Male G.M.D.D. 18511 93 199
Chivers, Lana R 15008-91094 Female Outcasts 8876 96 92
Chrzanowski, Anthony A 15008-5293 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 16827 99 169
Chrzanowski, Dave 15008-91661 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 18637 102 182
Clark, Ashlee F 15008-2912 Female Sunday Night Shooters 15011 87 172
Clark, Brendan 15008-6403 Male Sunday Night Shooters 19030 96 198
Clark, Mike 15008-92263 Male Friday Funsters 15528 96 161
Cloes, Amy M 15008-92154 Female St Thomas Ladies 8906 81 109
Clyke, Dennis 15008-2972 Male Friday City Ten Pin 15234 93 163
Coates, Patrick R 15008-91072 Male G.M.D.D. 13625 102 133
Cochrane, Will 15008-92195 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 11653 96 121
Coleman, Patricia M 15008-90557 Female G.M.D.D. 14125 102 138
Coleman, Patricia M 15008-90557 Female St Thomas Ladies 13359 99 134
Coll, Karen M 15008-92025 Female Sunday Night Mixed 10491 78 134

Collins, Chantal 15008-2883 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

15949 99 161

Collins, Patricia L 15008-13209 Female Friday Funsters 12327 96 128
Collins, Sean D 15008-13214 Male Friday Funsters 14201 96 147
Collver, Susan M 15008-91571 Female Sparoids 11603 83 139
Comeau, Mylene 15008-91624 Female G.M.D.D. 10597 53 199
Comeau, Mylene 15008-91624 Female Ladies All Stars 10895 57 191
Cooke, Linda E 15008-4988 Female Ladies All Stars 13738 96 143
Cooper, Rick W 15008-91275 Male G.M.D.D. 18444 102 180
Cooper, Rick W 15008-91275 Male Royal Majestics 20779 116 179
Cooper, Robin M 15008-91577 Female G.M.D.D. 12202 102 119
Corbiere, Lucy 15008-92148 Female Sunday Night Shooters 11296 99 114



Cornelisse, Sam 15008-6780 Male G.M.D.D. 15419 102 151
Cornelius, Patricia 15008-1068 Female Ladies All Stars 13304 89 149
Corrie, Spencer 15008-92157 Male G.M.D.D. 14662 102 143
Cowell, Chris G 15008-91863 Male Friday City Ten Pin 12056 93 129
Cowell, R Christopher 15008-91819 Male Royal Majestics 17398 116 149
Cowie, Jessica E 15008-91990 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 12729 90 141
Crandall, Don 15008-6633 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 13580 99 137
Crandall, Mark E 15008-91746 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 16847 99 170
Crandall, Mark E 15008-91746 Male Sunday Night Mixed 16116 96 167
Crane, Jenny L 15008-13158 Female Thursday Boomers 14434 90 160
Crawford, Cameron A 15008-92158 Male G.M.D.D. 4618 48 96
Crawford, Carmon L 15008-5856 Male Friday Funsters 13041 96 135
Creasor, Roy M 15008-752 Male Royal Majestics 19867 116 171
Creek, David 15008-92188 Male Thursday Boomers 6811 61 111
Crispin-Pfaff, Jayce 15008-92207 Boy Woodstock YBC 4401 87 50
Crossett, Abbygale 15008-92051 Girl Heritage Youth 6969 102 68
Crossett, Brandon 15008-91061 Boy Heritage Youth 16992 102 166
Crossett, Dillan 15008-91466 Boy Heritage Youth 14410 102 141
Crossett, Madison 15008-91467 Girl Heritage Youth 14472 102 141
Crossett, Robert 15008-91063 Boy Heritage Youth 14384 96 149
Crossett, Ryan M 15008-5949 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 16405 90 182
Culver, Brenda M 15008-3908 Female St Thomas Ladies 15584 102 152
Curtis, Kenneth G 15008-6947 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 6655 52 127
Curtis, Nancy J 15008-6447 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 3910 39 100
Czupryna, Bernd 15008-603 Male G.M.D.D. 17132 93 184
Czupryna, Bernd 15008-603 Male Royal Majestics 14039 78 179
D'Angelo, Santino 15008-91705 Male G.M.D.D. 15839 99 159
Daigle, Jake 15008-92241 Boy Heritage Youth 13366 102 131
Dale, Carmen 15008-1000 Male Friday Funsters 14312 96 149

Davie, Jacob 15008-91731 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

13116 99 132

Davie, Nathan 15008-92266 Male Heritage Youth 6003 66 90
Davie, Perry A 15008-92159 Male G.M.D.D. 5409 33 163
Davies, Lyn M 15008-13216 Female Friday Funsters 11819 90 131

Davis, Evan 15008-91818 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

6146 51 120

Davy, David J 15008-91142 Male Sparoids 12618 87 145
Davy, Mary Jane 15008-91143 Female Sparoids 15605 99 157
Dawdy, Mason 15008-91285 Boy Heritage Youth 12399 99 125
Day, Alfred L 15008-725 Male G.M.D.D. 16706 102 163
Day, Laurel 15008-1070 Female G.M.D.D. 15909 102 155
Day, Terry C 15008-91712 Male Sunday Night Mixed 11368 78 145
Debont, Nicky M 15008-91616 Female G.M.D.D. 11038 102 108
Decman, Mark M 15008-159 Male G.M.D.D. 22401 99 226



Decman, Mark M 15008-159 Male Royal Majestics 21688 96 225
DeFelice, Tony 15008-91658 Male Monday Nite Men 18401 99 185
DeFelice, Tony 15008-91658 Male Royal Majestics 17397 96 181
Deman, Brent 15008-91387 Male Sunday Night Shooters 15788 93 169
Dench, Terri M 15008-90524 Female Sparoids 9042 84 107
DeRuiter, Greg 15008-91864 Male Friday City Ten Pin 13424 90 149
DeVos, Leslie 15008-92160 Female G.M.D.D. 14516 90 161
Deyo, Gerald F 15008-4645 Male Thursday Boomers 15527 102 152
Dickey, Ron J 15008-6051 Male Sparoids 16441 95 173
Dickey, Ron J 15008-6051 Male Wal-Mart Mixed 16071 93 172
Dickie, Xander M 15008-92242 Boy Heritage Youth 5421 99 54
Dicy, Rachel M 15008-4951 Female Sparoids 12450 96 129
Dietrich, Calyssa 15008-92243 Girl Heritage Youth 3487 66 52
DiMarco, Lucio G 15008-91654 Male Friday City Ten Pin 12989 93 139
DiPetta, Fulvio 15008-90991 Male G.M.D.D. 15627 93 168
Divinszki, Kyle R 15008-92208 Boy Woodstock YBC 10695 90 118
Doan, Robert 15008-19 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 15707 99 158
Doan, Robert 15008-19 Male G.M.D.D. 15609 102 153
Donahue, Angie 15008-92034 Female G.M.D.D. 10012 102 98
Donahue, Steve 15008-92035 Male G.M.D.D. 13047 102 127
Dottermann, Brenda L 15008-2243 Female Royal Majestics 14780 81 182
Dottermann, Brenda L 15008-2243 Female G.M.D.D. 16890 93 181
Dottermann, Brenda L 15008-2243 Female Ladies All Stars 11424 63 181
Dottermann, Frank 15008-2654 Male Sparoids 16972 99 171
Douglas, Ron O 15008-92161 Male G.M.D.D. 3349 24 139

Doxtator, Isaiah 15008-6759 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

13641 93 146

Doxtator, Lee J 15008-947 Male Royal Majestics 14416 79 182
Doxtator, Marilyn E 15008-1071 Female G.M.D.D. 14793 90 164
Doxtator, Randy M 15008-949 Male G.M.D.D. 16264 93 174
Doyon, Dan 15008-91951 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 10875 87 125
Draus, Jane F 15008-91956 Female Sparoids 11555 99 116
Draus, Stan F 15008-91957 Male Sparoids 13020 99 131

Drew, Jayden 15008-92174 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

4933 60 82

Drouin, Ann M 15008-3313 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 13230 96 137
Dunlop, Brenda E 15008-495 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 11948 92 129
Dunlop, Wayne R 15008-258 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 13516 96 140
Durand, John H 15008-4308 Male G.M.D.D. 15791 102 154
Duynisveld, Leonard P 15008-91725 Male Sunday Night Mixed 14864 102 145
Duynisveld, Linda C 15008-91713 Female Sunday Night Mixed 14479 102 141
Edwards, Gary N 15008-90632 Male Sparoids 12770 99 128
Edwards, Monica 15008-91567 Female Wal-Mart Mixed 8949 72 124
Edwards, Robert M 15008-3544 Male Royal Majestics 6129 40 153



Edwards, Robert M 15008-3544 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 10470 72 145
Egan, Adam 15008-6674 Male G.M.D.D. 12900 71 181
Egan, Glenn A 15008-5783 Male G.M.D.D. 16067 102 157
Elijah, Lorraine J 15008-3188 Female Ladies All Stars 5393 30 179
Elijah, Marilyn G 15008-90882 Female Ladies All Stars 14094 90 156
Emerson, James F 15008-91817 Male Sparoids 14595 99 147
Emerson, Kevin L 15008-4667 Male Friday Funsters 17502 96 182
Emoff, Gord J 15008-5078 Male Friday City Ten Pin 15728 93 169
Emoff, Gord J 15008-5078 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 4418 27 163
Emoff, Gord J 15008-5078 Male Sunday Night Mixed 16340 102 160
Evans, Betty J 15008-91831 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 12734 94 135
Eveland, Mandy L 15008-92064 Female Sunday Night Shooters 11280 96 117
Eveland, Shawn E 15008-92065 Male Sunday Night Shooters 13701 96 142
Everingham, Aaron G 15008-91618 Male G.M.D.D. 6434 51 126
Fanson, Mike W 15008-4197 Male Royal Majestics 20980 111 189
Fargnoli, Laurie K 15008-694 Female Royal Majestics 14710 80 183
Fargnoli, Laurie K 15008-694 Female G.M.D.D. 13534 75 180
Fargnoli, Rick F 15008-360 Male Royal Majestics 19720 104 189
Fargnoli, Rick F 15008-360 Male G.M.D.D. 18639 99 188

Fargnoli, Sydney 15008-91453 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

17690 99 178

Faries, Adam K 15008-92196 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 12301 93 132
Feere, Michael W 15008-92185 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 12704 84 151

Figg, Jamie 15008-91844 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

11512 85 135

Figueiredo, Dylan 15008-91587 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

9707 63 154

Figueiredo, Dylan 15008-91587 Boy Heritage Youth 4935 33 149

Figueiredo, Joshua 15008-92052 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

5367 72 74

Figueiredo, Joshua 15008-92052 Boy Heritage Youth 2456 33 74
Finkbeiner, Gerry 15008-3443 Male Sparoids 14625 99 147
Finkenzeller, Alexa M 15008-92209 Girl Woodstock YBC 10481 90 116
Fisher, Julie M 15008-91958 Female Sparoids 5412 48 112
Fisher, Stephen J 15008-92261 Male Sparoids 10464 90 116
Fitzpatrick, Rick M 15008-3481 Male Friday Funsters 12732 96 132
Fleet, Gary W 15008-90822 Male G.M.D.D. 17200 102 168
Fleet, Helen P 15008-90823 Female G.M.D.D. 15026 102 147
Folk, Derek G 15008-91368 Male G.M.D.D. 18847 99 190
Folk, Wayne G 15008-6897 Male Royal Majestics 8902 52 171
Force, Darren K 15008-2357 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 17724 101 175
Foxworthy, Robert 15008-92022 Male G.M.D.D. 11979 75 159
Fraser, Bernice M 15008-90846 Female Sparoids 12247 93 131
Fraser, Dan 15008-91619 Male G.M.D.D. 19708 102 193



Fraser, Dan 15008-91619 Male Royal Majestics 21227 116 182
Fraser, James M 15008-91807 Male G.M.D.D. 16777 102 164
Fraser, Melissa N 15008-91273 Female G.M.D.D. 8325 45 185
Fraser, Murray 15008-13172 Male Sparoids 13995 93 150
Friesen, Jeffrey 15008-6870 Male Friday Funsters 15502 93 166
Friis, Jill M 15008-423 Female Royal Majestics 23542 112 210
Friis, Jill M 15008-423 Female Ladies All Stars 18537 90 205
Friis, Kerry 15008-345 Male G.M.D.D. 18519 96 192
Friis, Kerry 15008-345 Male Royal Majestics 21402 112 191
Friis, Marianne 15008-1719 Female Ladies All Stars 11280 75 150
Friis, Marianne 15008-1719 Female Outcasts 14089 96 146
Gardiner, Derek L 15008-3693 Male G.M.D.D. 17139 102 168
Garton, Doug 15008-92264 Male Friday Funsters 10580 96 110
Gattuso, Domenick 15008-3029 Male Sunday Night Shooters 14625 90 162
Gauvin, Allan P 15008-5079 Male Friday City Ten Pin 16309 92 177
Gauvin, Carl L 15008-91867 Male Friday City Ten Pin 14650 93 157
Gauvin, Dan L 15008-13261 Male Friday City Ten Pin 16137 93 173
Gerada, Brooke 15008-92053 Girl Heritage Youth 9543 102 93
Gianan, Victor C 15008-92143 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 12543 90 139
Gibson, Connie M 15008-91633 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 3684 33 111
Giem, Wes 15008-346 Male Royal Majestics 23326 112 208
Giem, Wes 15008-346 Male G.M.D.D. 21189 102 207
Gill, Tiffany 15008-91861 Female Sparoids 11668 96 121
Gillan, Michael R 15008-328 Male Monday Nite Men 15926 98 162
Gimson, Heather 15008-91808 Female Wal-Mart Mixed 13248 93 142
Goraj, Chris 15008-91700 Female Sparoids 15275 99 154
Goraj, Fran 15008-91940 Female Sparoids 14354 99 144
Gordon, Isaiah 15008-92244 Boy Heritage Youth 5794 102 56

Goulet-Magee, Emilie 15008-91056 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

14780 99 149

Goyette, Mark P 15008-91778 Male Friday Funsters 13239 96 137
Goyette, Tracy E 15008-91490 Female Friday Funsters 13762 96 143

Graham, Adriana 15008-91635 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

8284 99 83

Graham, Jadyn 15008-91845 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

10702 99 108

Gray, Simeon W 15008-4788 Male Sparoids 16314 99 164
Grech, Paul 15008-91912 Male Monday Nite Men 13604 99 137
Green, Evey I 15008-92163 Female G.M.D.D. 11561 102 113

Gregg, Brianna 15008-91840 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

6355 90 70

Gripp, Ben R 15008-6707 Male G.M.D.D. 21101 102 206
Hadzinikolaou, Niko 15008-92104 Male Friday Funsters 12338 96 128
Haeber, Robyn L 15008-91714 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 9983 96 103



Hakkers, Jason 15008-92070 Male Royal Majestics 5600 28 200
Hakkers, Jason 15008-92070 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 5171 27 191
Hakkers, Jason 15008-92070 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 15228 80 190
Hammerton, Nadine A 15008-6826 Female Thursday Boomers 15234 102 149
Hannah, Bob C 15008-616 Male Sparoids 15223 84 181
Hansen, Judy 15008-449 Female Ladies All Stars 15825 99 159
Harback, John R 15008-92164 Male G.M.D.D. 14747 75 196
Harris, Julie 15008-3168 Female Royal Majestics 14978 84 178
Hartsell, Ryan G 15008-91649 Male Friday City Ten Pin 15966 93 171
Harvey, Murray 15008-1441 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 14209 90 157
Hauser, Drew 15008-92165 Male G.M.D.D. 4275 33 129

Hay, Charis 15008-92043 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

7624 99 77

Henderson, Wendy 15008-91697 Female Outcasts 8334 86 96
Henry, Martin 15008-6057 Male Sparoids 15326 99 154
Hetherington, Tyler F 15008-6709 Male G.M.D.D. 18515 102 181
Hexter, Darla 15008-1773 Female Ladies All Stars 11007 75 146
Hickin, Mike 15009-7320 Male Friday City Ten Pin 17681 93 190
Hickin, Mike 15009-7320 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 17330 93 186
Hodgetts, Ed 15008-92153 Male Monday Nite Men 6734 42 160
Hogue, Sue 15008-5080 Female Sparoids 16487 99 166
Holt, Adam 15008-92245 Boy Heritage Youth 10046 96 104
Holt, Dalton 15008-92246 Boy Heritage Youth 13715 99 138
Hopkinson, Carrie M 15008-92198 Female Sunday Night Mixed 18299 96 190
Horncastle, Barbara E 15008-697 Female St Thomas Ladies 12994 99 131
Hua, David 15008-91521 Male Sunday Night Shooters 15189 90 168
Husseini, Sam M 15008-91982 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 12738 96 132
Ianni, Dallas 15008-92149 Male Royal Majestics 16529 99 166
Jacobs, Willy 15008-92111 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 15992 90 177
James, Sean C 15008-5849 Male Sunday Night Shooters 9832 51 192
Jasek, Sue M 15008-91296 Female Ladies All Stars 9106 72 126
Jeanveau, Eric A 15008-91694 Male Friday Funsters 17652 96 183
Jenkins, Lorna 15008-1951 Female Sparoids 9772 99 98
Johnstone, Broc 15008-92210 Boy Woodstock YBC 12121 87 139
Jones, Brad 15008-91768 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 16485 102 161
Jongsma, Joseph 15008-92145 Male Sunday Night Shooters 11146 93 119
Jongsma, Martha 15008-92251 Female Sunday Night Shooters 11271 99 113
Julian, Penny L 15008-90728 Female Thursday Boomers 13344 102 130
Jury, Elda 15008-2460 Female Sparoids 12498 99 126
Jury, Larry 15008-6419 Male Sparoids 14067 99 142
Keith, Doug 15008-347 Male Royal Majestics 22997 120 191
Keith, Doug 15008-347 Male G.M.D.D. 19277 102 188
Kenehan, Bryan 15008-92267 Male G.M.D.D. 5258 39 134
Kenehan, Stephen R 15008-2619 Male G.M.D.D. 20831 102 204



Kenehan, Stephen R 15008-2619 Male Royal Majestics 22729 116 195

Kenehan, Tyler 15008-91644 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

14993 93 161

Kenehan, Tyler 15008-91644 Boy G.M.D.D. 10689 99 107
Kennedy, Justin 15008-91868 Male Friday City Ten Pin 12773 93 137
Kennedy, Keith 15008-92089 Male Friday City Ten Pin 10084 93 108
Kermer, Craig R 15008-92166 Male G.M.D.D. 2282 21 108
Kieffer, Darren 15008-91783 Male Sunday Night Mixed 9646 64 150
King, Chevy 15008-92055 Boy Heritage Youth 6724 96 70
Kitching, Lorne W 15008-1357 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 16667 102 163
Kitching, Roweena 15008-3211 Female Thursday Boomers 14143 93 152
Kitching, Ryan W 15008-92211 Boy Woodstock YBC 7675 90 85
Kitching, Stuart L 15008-5104 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 20343 102 199
Kitching, Stuart L 15008-5104 Male Friday City Ten Pin 17925 93 192
Knoflock, Josh 15008-92082 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 11535 90 128

Kowall-Decman, Austen 15008-91963 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

15422 84 183

Koyle, Betty D 15008-584 Female Ladies All Stars 16610 102 162
Koyle, Betty D 15008-584 Female Outcasts 15459 96 161
Koyle, Samantha M 15008-92144 Female Ladies All Stars 10936 90 121
Kraft, Mark 15008-5012 Male Wal-Mart Mixed 12207 93 131
Kraft, Scott M 15008-91996 Male G.M.D.D. 17620 99 177
Labord, Mark A 15008-2977 Male Royal Majestics 17856 84 212
Labord, Mark A 15008-2977 Male Sunday Night Shooters 18560 90 206
Lake, Patricia 15008-430 Female Outcasts 14791 90 164
Lake, Patricia 15008-430 Female Ladies All Stars 12283 75 163
Lalonde, Jim A 15008-91263 Male Sparoids 15630 96 162
Lalonde, Shelley L 15008-91623 Female Wal-Mart Mixed 10254 78 131
Lance, Henry W 15008-90986 Male Friday City Ten Pin 12021 74 162
Landry, Chris J 15008-92212 Boy Woodstock YBC 12466 90 138

Landry, Megan 15008-91517 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

15005 99 151

Langelaan, Hugh 15008-92098 Male Sparoids 13414 91 147
Lapkowski, Jessica 15008-92039 Female Ladies All Stars 2018 21 96
Lapkowski, Joan A 15008-91739 Female Ladies All Stars 9215 69 133
LaPointe, Sharon 15008-92077 Female Thursday Boomers 13324 96 138
Large, Terri 15008-92167 Female G.M.D.D. 13895 102 136
Lariviere, Suzanne M 15008-91687 Female G.M.D.D. 16059 99 162
Lavoie, Cindy J 15008-4975 Female Sparoids 14796 94 157
Lawrence, Jennifer 15008-4795 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 12605 93 135
Lazarito, Alberto G 15008-4454 Male Sunday Night Shooters 17926 102 175
Lazzaro, Craig A 15008-6242 Male Royal Majestics 23103 112 206
Leach, David W 15008-4642 Male Friday City Ten Pin 13666 87 157
Leader, Michelle L 15008-92008 Female Wal-Mart Mixed 15577 99 157



LeBlond, Stephen R 15008-91533 Male Friday Funsters 6280 33 190
Leese, David 15008-91685 Male Sunday Night Shooters 16679 102 163
Leese, Nathan D 15008-91648 Male Sunday Night Shooters 16227 93 174
Levine, Allan 15008-91706 Male Monday Nite Men 12512 87 143
Levine, Allan 15008-91706 Male Royal Majestics 7329 52 140
Levine, Allan 15008-91706 Male G.M.D.D. 13718 100 137
Lewis, Bill J 15008-715 Male Royal Majestics 19006 116 163
Lewis, Bill J 15008-715 Male G.M.D.D. 15872 99 160
Lewis, David J 15008-92168 Male G.M.D.D. 18377 102 180
Lewis, Marion L 15008-91302 Female G.M.D.D. 14379 102 140
Lewis, Michelle C 15008-6714 Female G.M.D.D. 15885 99 160
Lewis, Robert W 15008-92169 Male G.M.D.D. 19161 102 187
Lidkea, Carey L 15008-4663 Female Ladies All Stars 11774 75 156
Lightfoot, Abigail E 15008-92213 Girl Woodstock YBC 5240 90 58
Lightfoot, Candace 15008-91317 Female Thursday Boomers 14644 102 143
Lightfoot, Nicholas A 15008-92214 Boy Woodstock YBC 12252 90 136
Linington, Amber 15008-91434 Female Royal Majestics 18331 100 183

Linington, Andrew 15008-92175 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

7624 99 77

Linington, Dave 15008-91307 Male G.M.D.D. 17602 90 195
Linington, Dave 15008-91307 Male Royal Majestics 19045 101 188
Linington, Deb 15008-91308 Female Ladies All Stars 12386 63 196
Linington, Deb 15008-91308 Female G.M.D.D. 19062 102 186
Linington, Deb 15008-91308 Female Royal Majestics 20357 109 186
Litt, Dianne E 15008-91972 Female Friday Funsters 12574 96 130
Lock, Bryan A 15008-3031 Male G.M.D.D. 14636 93 157
Locker, Ryan D 15008-6855 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 15912 79 201
Lockwood, Bruce E 15008-4763 Male Monday Nite Men 15499 99 156

Loker, Derek 15008-13184 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

4207 25 168

Loker, Rebekah 15008-90950 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

18453 99 186

Long, Betty L 15008-91460 Female Friday Funsters 12404 96 129

Lorentz, Brianna 15008-92176 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

11939 99 120

Lorentz, Tristan 15008-92177 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

13593 99 137

Lowes, Douglas F 15008-91881 Male Friday Funsters 14081 96 146
MacDonald, Paul J 15008-92228 Male Sunday Classic 4876 33 147

MacDonald, Reiden 15008-91604 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

5714 90 63

Machado, Ricardo E 15008-91377 Male Royal Majestics 18956 105 180
MacNeil, Karen P 15008-2719 Female Ladies All Stars 5169 36 143
Maden, Adrian H 15008-2629 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 17250 99 174
Maginnis, Douglas L 15008-1618 Male Friday City Ten Pin 16361 93 175



Maginnis, Douglas L 15008-1618 Male Thursday Boomers 16743 96 174
Mallory, Darlene J 15008-3728 Female Ladies All Stars 8220 69 119
Mallory, Darlene J 15008-3728 Female Outcasts 11234 96 117
Marsh, William J 15008-1278 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 15142 87 174
Martel, Gerry 15008-92066 Male Sunday Night Shooters 17437 102 170
Martin, Amanda L 15008-91621 Female G.M.D.D. 14951 102 146
Martin, Brian G 15008-90849 Male Sparoids 13671 87 157
Martin, Jim A 15008-91099 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 17686 102 173
Matheson, Chris D 15008-91383 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 13811 96 143
McCooeye, Amanda G 15008-918670 Female Sunday Night Mixed 10376 87 119
McCooeye, Chris P 15008-918671 Male Sunday Night Mixed 16274 102 159
McCormick, LeeAnn L 15008-4866 Female G.M.D.D. 15211 99 153
McCormick, Linda K 15009-5673 Female Outcasts 13853 96 144
McCoubrey, Georgia 15008-92056 Girl Heritage Youth 8163 96 85
McCoubrey, Isaac 15008-92057 Boy Heritage Youth 5935 96 61
McGuire, Zack 15008-92191 Male Friday City Ten Pin 12993 93 139
McIntosh, Pete B 15008-92170 Male G.M.D.D. 4942 33 149
McIntyre, Tara L 15008-92199 Female Sunday Night Mixed 8797 93 94
McIntyre, Wilma P 15008-90919 Female Ladies All Stars 11404 102 111
McKay, Neil J 15008-6812 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 17099 96 178
McKay, Steve 15008-91869 Male Friday City Ten Pin 14792 93 159
McKenzie, Murray B 15008-2043 Male Friday Funsters 15927 96 165
McLennan, Ken W 15008-4318 Male Sunday Night Shooters 16810 102 164
McLeod, Angie D 15008-92037 Female G.M.D.D. 6115 51 119
McMahon, Stephanie N 15008-92030 Female Royal Majestics 12726 68 187
McManus, James 15008-92155 Male Royal Majestics 13785 88 156
McNabb, Jim C 15008-92200 Male Sunday Night Mixed 15744 102 154
McNabb, Tyler 15008-92201 Male Sunday Night Mixed 11891 102 116
McNamara, Kathie L 15008-92071 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 8190 96 85

McNicol, Alanna 15008-91588 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

17030 99 172

McSephneyKenehan, Nancy
I

15008-1537 Female G.M.D.D. 14855 102 145

Merrick, Curtis 15008-91735 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

13205 99 133

Messeroll, Brian A 15008-228 Male Royal Majestics 22857 120 190
Messeroll, Lloyd V 15008-363 Male Monday Nite Men 12945 99 130
Messeroll, Shirley E 15008-676 Female Outcasts 12905 96 134
Metcalfe, Chuck A 15008-92116 Male Sunday Night Shooters 14942 102 146
Metcalfe, Lanny C 15008-92100 Male Sunday Night Shooters 17262 102 169
Metcalfe, Nicole V 15008-92252 Female Sunday Night Shooters 12251 102 120
Meyer, Terry W 15008-91709 Male G.M.D.D. 16107 99 162
Mifsud, Vincent 15008-787 Male Monday Nite Men 3787 24 157
Milne, Howie O 15008-91720 Male Royal Majestics 23357 120 194



Milne, Howie O 15008-91720 Male G.M.D.D. 8107 42 193
Mindorff, Debbie 15008-91908 Female Sparoids 12816 99 129
Mindorff, Peter 15008-91909 Male Sparoids 13795 99 139
Minor, Dave B 15008-1318 Male G.M.D.D. 19657 102 192
Minor, Dave B 15008-1318 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 17021 90 189

Minor, Ellie 15008-91848 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

9331 75 124

Minor, Ginette 15008-4412 Female G.M.D.D. 12759 102 125

Minor, Lexie 15008-91849 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

7651 75 102

Minor, Paul B 15008-400 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 15879 90 176
Minor, Paul B 15008-400 Male G.M.D.D. 16908 102 165
Mitchell, Justin 15008-6685 Male Friday Funsters 17306 96 180
Mitchell, Kevin 15008-3381 Male G.M.D.D. 21487 102 210
Mitchell, Steven 15008-6715 Male G.M.D.D. 19007 102 186
Mitro, Mike L 15008-90842 Male G.M.D.D. 19772 101 195
Mitro, Mike L 15008-90842 Male Royal Majestics 9767 52 187

Molto, Kyle 15008-13348 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

17764 99 179

Montgomery, Kyle A 15008-5021 Male G.M.D.D. 19093 99 192
Moore, Dwain 15008-92256 Male Friday Funsters 15230 96 158
Moore, Pamela J 15008-92172 Female Ladies All Stars 8155 57 143
Morby, Darren W 15008-90594 Male G.M.D.D. 12436 102 121
Morgan, Brandon D 15008-92139 Male Friday City Ten Pin 16080 93 172
Moro, Rudy E 15008-4269 Male Sparoids 13133 87 150
Morrison, Greg 15008-92186 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 10277 84 122
Moxley, Chris 15013-1485POA Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 6024 30 200
Moyer, Darryl T 15008-92192 Male Friday City Ten Pin 12360 93 132
Moyneur, Gayle 15008-92125 Female Wal-Mart Mixed 8348 78 107
Mullins, Ron D 15008-1468 Male Friday City Ten Pin 10981 93 118
Murphy, Duane A 15008-5018 Male Royal Majestics 18224 104 175
Murphy, Herb J 15008-4764 Male Monday Nite Men 8507 54 157
Murray, Brendan 15008-91666 Male Friday Funsters 15705 96 163
Murray, Jesse 15008-3045 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 16602 96 172
Murray, Stewart 15008-2033 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 17843 99 180
Murray, Stewart 15008-2033 Male Royal Majestics 16492 96 171
Nagy, Paul 15008-91660 Male Monday Nite Men 17720 99 178
Nethercott, Susan A 15008-91911 Female Outcasts 12911 96 134
Newman, Brooklyn A 15008-92215 Girl Woodstock YBC 8451 89 94
Newman, George R 15008-91832 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 18219 96 189
Newman, Melody D 15008-4638 Female Thursday Boomers 15472 102 151
Newman, Michael D 15008-92216 Boy Woodstock YBC 11543 90 128
Nichols, Vic C 15008-92031 Male G.M.D.D. 16454 99 166
Nickerson, Wes 15008-92000 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 13544 81 167



Niebler, Chris 15008-91870 Male Friday City Ten Pin 14661 93 157
Nixon, Libby 15008-91148 Female Sparoids 10864 90 120
Noble, Scott A 15008-91500 Male Thursday Boomers 15530 102 152
Noe, Lisa M 15008-4463 Female Thursday Boomers 13160 96 137
Nogueira, Perry A 15008-3373 Male Royal Majestics 12482 72 173
Norman, Hunter K 15008-92217 Boy Woodstock YBC 8563 90 95
Norman-Vaane, Bradley E 15008-92218 Boy Woodstock YBC 14576 90 161
Novotny, Darcey 15008-2674 Male Wal-Mart Mixed 10505 99 106
Noyce, Gregory 15008-92084 Boy Woodstock YBC 9728 90 108
Noyce, Gregory 15008-92084 Boy Tuesday Night AllStars 10514 99 106
Noyce, Jamie E 15008-92219 Boy Woodstock YBC 14713 90 163
Noyce, Lloyd D 15008-3755 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 14959 81 184
Noyce, Rachel C 15008-92220 Girl Woodstock YBC 9481 90 105
Ollson, Cam M 15008-91104 Male Friday City Ten Pin 12506 93 134
Osmond, Stephen M 15008-6170 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 18358 96 191
Ostner, Calvin J 15008-92202 Male Sunday Night Mixed 13150 99 132
Ouderkirk, Pat 15008-92184 Female Outcasts 8368 81 103
Ouderkirk, Tony 15008-90597 Male G.M.D.D. 11388 60 189
Ouderkirk, Tony 15008-90597 Male Friday Funsters 12835 69 186
Ouderkirk, Tony 15008-90597 Male Royal Majestics 9277 52 178
Palmer, Richard A 15008-1746 Male Wal-Mart Mixed 17427 99 176
Parke, Darlene 15008-90818 Female Outcasts 12921 96 134

Patrick, Kaden 15008-92178 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

7428 96 77

Payette, McKayla 15008-92247 Girl Heritage Youth 2590 66 39
Pearson, Dave W 15008-92002 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 8837 57 155
Pearson, Erwin James 15008-92003 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 17044 89 191
Pearson, Erwin James 15008-92003 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 15592 90 173
Pearson, Ted J 15008-92004 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 8737 53 164
Pearson, Ted J 15008-92004 Male Sunday Nite Sociables 5375 33 162
Peel, Amanda 15008-90514 Female Royal Majestics 9780 56 174

Pembleton, Jordan 15008-91728 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

8797 90 97

Pfeffer, Gerry 15008-1181 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 11656 78 149
Phillips, Charlene D 15008-1080 Female Ladies All Stars 7387 51 144
Phillips, Fred W 15008-354 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 21972 99 221
Piercey, Dylan 15008-91092 Male Royal Majestics 9349 58 161
Piercey, Dylan 15008-91092 Male Sunday Night Shooters 16266 102 159

Pilote, Annie 15008-92179 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

4298 35 122

Pilote, Zackarie 15008-92180 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

2399 38 63

Platt, Judy 15008-91827 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 6807 48 141
Podetz, Donna L 15008-91252 Female Outcasts 12757 93 137



Polhill, Hazel M 15008-1668 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 3887 26 149

Poole, Wesley 15008-91851 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

5756 42 137

Preece, Jason 15008-91272 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

14589 99 147

Queen, Marilyn 15008-92262 Female Sparoids 13814 87 158
Racher, Wayne 15008-91559 Male Sparoids 16359 99 165

Ralph, Eric 15008-92048 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

12797 99 129

Ralph, Greg D 15008-92032 Male G.M.D.D. 16156 102 158
Ralph, Nikki 15008-92033 Female G.M.D.D. 15598 102 152
Ramsay, Nancy 15008-1761 Female Ladies All Stars 10800 75 144
Ratz, Jason M 15008-2874 Male Royal Majestics 20760 111 187
Raymond, Mark 15008-91655 Male Friday City Ten Pin 12913 93 138
Reade, Debra A 15008-4769 Female Sparoids 10985 75 146
Reath, Ken 15008-288 Male Sparoids 13129 84 156
Redlin, Lynne 15008-92233 Female Sparoids 8857 90 98
Regnier, Linda 15008-92028 Female Sparoids 9072 69 131

Reimer, Kayla 15008-91852 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

12933 99 130

Reimer, Rodney L 15008-3764 Male G.M.D.D. 16610 99 167

Renaud, Lucas 15008-92049 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

12576 96 131

Restorick, Lee J 15008-355 Male Royal Majestics 17078 92 185
Rice, Carol L 15008-90785 Female Friday Funsters 13511 96 140
Rideout, Kathy J 15008-1685 Female G.M.D.D. 10031 72 139
Rideout, Paul A 15008-2085 Male G.M.D.D. 21409 102 209
Riley, Jeff P 15008-6903 Male Royal Majestics 19063 116 164
Riley, Travis 15008-92221 Boy Woodstock YBC 8114 90 90

Rissling, Colton 15008-92182 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

6661 81 82

Robinson, Kristopher R 15008-91978 Male Sunday Night Shooters 7115 51 139
Rodriguez, Nicolas 15008-91445 Male Sunday Night Shooters 16112 87 185

Rodriguez, Sofia 15008-92183 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

7039 84 83

Roe, Linda 15008-915889 Female Outcasts 11589 90 128
Rose, Dave W 15008-2166 Male Royal Majestics 15481 84 184
Rose, Dave W 15008-2166 Male G.M.D.D. 7138 39 183
Ross, Kenneth E 15008-291 Male Friday Funsters 15596 96 162
Rossi, Julia A 15008-91820 Female Sunday Night Shooters 12822 102 125
Rossi, Robert 15008-90956 Male Sunday Night Shooters 16636 102 163
Roth, Shiloh 15008-92189 Female Thursday Boomers 12753 102 125

Rudell, Nicolas 15008-91895 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

10369 99 104

Rutherford, Wade K 15008-1856 Male Friday City Ten Pin 15587 92 169



Sabourin, Steven 15008-92091 Male Sunday Night Mixed 16155 102 158
Saker, Brenda J 15008-92265 Female Friday Funsters 10856 96 113
Salhani, Debbie L 15008-91646 Female Ladies All Stars 11845 76 155
Saucier, Russ 15008-92023 Male G.M.D.D. 15960 102 156
Savage, Lynne M 15008-90559 Female G.M.D.D. 17350 102 170
Schiffer, Kimberley A 15008-4742 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 3072 21 146
Schroeder, Cynthia E 15008-90560 Female G.M.D.D. 11885 75 158

Schuyler, Angel 15008-90796 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

11875 83 143

Schuyler, Tyson 15008-6773 Boy Royal Majestics 7014 36 194

Schuyler, Tyson 15008-6773 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

12174 65 187

Schwemler, Dale M 15008-92092 Male Sunday Night Mixed 16568 93 178

Scott, Dylan 15008-90587 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

18496 99 186

Scott, Earl E 15008-5847 Male Friday City Ten Pin 14640 93 157
Scott, Robert J 15008-2537 Male Sparoids 15547 93 167
Scott, Robert J 15008-2537 Male Wal-Mart Mixed 16359 99 165

Sears, Brooke 15008-91449 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

16494 99 166

Sears, Dawson 15008-6608 Boy Royal Majestics 9811 52 188

Sears, Dawson 15008-6608 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

18416 99 186

Sears, Doug W 15008-2089 Male Royal Majestics 15652 76 205
Sears, Rob 15008-356 Male Royal Majestics 21151 111 190
Seguin, Shirley A 15008-91959 Female Outcasts 3726 27 138
Selkirk, Richard A 15008-91033 Male Sparoids 9420 84 112
Shaw, Dorene 15008-6575 Female St Thomas Ladies 10244 93 110
Shaw, Keith 15008-92014 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 17728 99 179
Shaw, Robert P 15008-2453 Male Sparoids 17120 99 172
Shaw, Wesley 15008-3047 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 15958 78 204
Sibley, Bob W 15008-1857 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 13569 93 145
Sibley, Bob W 15008-1857 Male Friday City Ten Pin 12803 93 137
Sieunarine, Steven 15008-90136 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 8317 51 163
Simmons Jr., Cliff 15008-92257 Male Friday Funsters 13789 96 143
Simmons Sr., Cliff 15008-92259 Male Friday Funsters 10371 96 108
Simmons, Doreen 15008-92258 Female Friday Funsters 9379 96 97
Simmons, Johnny 15008-92260 Male Friday Funsters 12375 96 128
Simmons, Stephen 15008-92193 Male Friday City Ten Pin 13428 93 144
Sims, Deborah 15008-4380 Female G.M.D.D. 16808 102 164
Sims, Joshua 15008-6691 Male Friday Funsters 18063 96 188
Sims, Joshua 15008-6691 Male G.M.D.D. 19107 102 187
Sitzes, Cole 15008-91612 Boy Royal Majestics 8559 46 186

Sitzes, Cole 15008-91612 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

17986 99 181



Skillings, Carol L 15008-1930 Female Sunday Classic 16780 93 180
Skillings, Carol L 15008-1930 Female Thursday Boomers 17408 102 170
Skillings, Dale H 15008-1655 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 18322 102 179
Skillings, David J 15008-1656 Male Sunday Classic 19315 99 195
Skillings, David J 15008-1656 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 19742 102 193
Skillings, David J 15008-1656 Male Friday City Ten Pin 17803 93 191
Skillings, Jeff D 15008-3158 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 18804 101 186
Skillings, Julie 15008-6518 Female Thursday Boomers 18809 99 189
Sloane, David J 15008-92203 Male Sunday Night Mixed 15201 93 163
Smith, Daniel G 15008-92024 Male G.M.D.D. 19812 102 194
Smith, F George 15008-289 Male Monday Nite Men 14701 96 153
Smith, Harley W 15008-127 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 14642 99 147

Smith, Jason 15008-91349 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

12548 99 126

Smith, Jessica 15008-91613 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

11692 99 118

Smith, Kevin 15008-92187 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 15814 93 170
Smith, Kevin D 15008-92137 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 14657 99 148
Smith, Todd 15008-151 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 18331 96 190
Smith, Todd 15008-151 Male Royal Majestics 7649 44 173
Sneddon, Elizabeth 15008-70 Female Sunday Night Shooters 14992 102 146
Sonier, Debbie 15008-1772 Female Ladies All Stars 12509 81 154
Springall, Caydence 15008-92222 Girl Woodstock YBC 9004 90 100
Springall, Jullian 15008-92223 Boy Woodstock YBC 11170 90 124
Springall, Kaya 15008-92224 Boy Woodstock YBC 12841 90 142
St Cyr, Tiara 15008-6520 Girl Woodstock YBC 13926 87 160
Stafford, Scott G 15008-92171 Male G.M.D.D. 5913 36 164
Stephenson, Rodney 15008-2129 Male Sparoids 14244 99 143
Stephenson, Vi 15008-1704 Female Sparoids 10872 96 113
Sterken, Mike J 15008-92093 Male Sunday Night Mixed 13179 96 137
Stevens, Noel 15008-92229 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 7882 96 82
Stright, Penny J 15008-92190 Female Thursday Boomers 6006 48 125
Sullivan, Michael J 15008-91693 Male Thursday Boomers 15362 102 150
Sullivan, R Hope 15008-4870 Female Ladies All Stars 6156 45 136
Sutcliffe, Wendy G 15008-92234 Female Sparoids 13418 93 144
Sutton, Leanne M 15008-92115 Female G.M.D.D. 3529 39 90
Swanson, Johl 15008-92194 Male Friday City Ten Pin 9674 87 111
Tampilic, Rey 15008-92019 Male Monday Nite Men 13891 93 149
Taylor, Jan 15008-91149 Female Sparoids 12051 90 133
Taylor, Jim 15008-91150 Male Sparoids 15290 96 159

Taylor-Bond, Emily 15008-13280 Girl Bowlerama Royale
Youth

16409 99 165

Temple, Deborah A 15008-3909 Female St Thomas Ladies 13931 102 136
Temple, Deborah A 15008-3909 Female G.M.D.D. 13639 102 133



Temple, Mike R 15008-92013 Male G.M.D.D. 4213 33 127
Templeton, Lorraine 15008-91699 Female Outcasts 11263 93 121
Tessarolo, Fabio D 15008-5108 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 17124 102 167
Teves, Joe M 15008-6595 Male Friday City Ten Pin 15175 90 168
Therrien, Christina S 15008-91254 Female Sunday Night Shooters 16458 99 166
Therrien, Dave 15008-91695 Male Sunday Night Shooters 15217 96 158
Therrien, Riley 15008-92248 Boy Heritage Youth 3020 33 91
Thibeault, Yolland 15008-118 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 17757 96 184
Thiessen, Karl A 15008-571 Male G.M.D.D. 13740 99 138
Thompson, Robert D 15008-4529 Male Sparoids 12343 96 128
Thompson, Wayne 15008-92235 Male Sparoids 17961 93 193
Thornton, Jill Repei 15008-92225 Girl Woodstock YBC 9415 84 112
Tillotson, Lois 15008-419 Female St Thomas Ladies 12856 102 126
Tillotson, Lois 15008-419 Female G.M.D.D. 12638 102 123
Trudell, Mike J 15008-92038 Male G.M.D.D. 13978 102 137
Trussler, Charlotte 15008-91261 Female Sparoids 13603 99 137
Trussler, Ryan S 15008-6718 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 20764 99 209
Trussler, Ryan S 15008-6718 Male Friday Funsters 19804 96 206
Trussler, Ryan S 15008-6718 Male Sparoids 20128 99 203
Valdron, Rick 15008-1082 Male Friday Funsters 17221 90 191
Van Hout, Vicki D 15008-1264 Female G.M.D.D. 14960 102 146
Vandersteen, Joe A 15008-5845 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 15070 81 186

Vanderven, Blake 15008-91743 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

12838 96 133

Vanderven, Nicholas 15008-91744 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

8311 75 110

VanDerWyngaard, Doug W 15008-91776 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 15126 102 148
Vankoughnett, Glenn 15008-91330 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 16055 93 172

Vaughan, Brayden 15008-90868 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

20667 99 208

Vaughan, Brayden 15008-90868 Boy Royal Majestics 14542 70 207

Vaughan, Brennan 15008-90567 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

18847 99 190

Vaughan, Brennan 15008-90567 Boy Royal Majestics 6612 36 183
Vaughan, Richard D 15008-440 Male Royal Majestics 16589 80 207
Velestuk, Ben 15008-6755 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 16464 99 166
Velestuk, Mike J 15008-5017 Male Royal Majestics 11652 66 176
Veraart, Bradley 15008-92249 Boy Heritage Youth 11859 102 116
Verberne, Linda 15008-4957 Female Sparoids 11647 87 133
Vermey, Robert 15008-2271 Male Friday Funsters 14595 96 152
Vernon, James R 15008-91902 Male G.M.D.D. 14151 93 152
Visser, Gary 15008-92127 Male Sunday Night Shooters 16788 99 169
Visser, Sam 15008-92128 Male Sunday Night Shooters 13789 90 153
Vitiello, David 15008-5050 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 16233 102 159



Vlasic, Gordon 15008-91351 Boy Heritage Youth 15576 102 152
Vogel, Rob C 15008-4521 Male G.M.D.D. 16164 93 173
Vogel, Tim C 15008-6461 Male G.M.D.D. 14612 99 147
Vollmershausen, Abigale M 15008-92226 Girl Woodstock YBC 12664 90 140
Vollmershausen, Dean W 15008-91009 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 16442 93 176
Vollmershausen, Dean W 15008-91009 Male Friday City Ten Pin 15129 87 173
Vording, Darryl 15008-91872 Male Friday City Ten Pin 18681 93 200
Vording, Marc S 15008-4641 Male Friday City Ten Pin 19896 93 213
Ward, Sharon M 15008-1003 Female Ladies All Stars 12389 90 137
Waterfield, Patrick M 15008-91547 Male G.M.D.D. 15166 99 153
Watson, Andy L 15008-91534 Male Friday Funsters 9511 96 99
Watson, Melissa D 15008-91535 Female Friday Funsters 12781 96 133
Watson, Shane 15008-92095 Male Sunday Night Mixed 16177 102 158
Waud, Joanne 15008-92099 Female Sparoids 10995 84 130
Wauthier, Tim K 15008-90716 Male Friday City Ten Pin 9987 78 128
Weedmark, Sharon L 15008-92133 Female Sunday Night Shooters 13002 102 127
Welch, Sydney 15008-91291 Girl Heritage Youth 13269 102 130
Welch, Tyler 15008-92060 Boy Heritage Youth 7959 102 78
Westland, Sharon 15008-91028 Female Outcasts 14227 96 148

White, Bailey 15008-91541 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

12882 99 130

White, Chris 15008-91670 Male Tuesday Night AllStars 13926 102 136
Whiteman, Doug S 15008-91719 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 12668 90 140
Whitfield, Brad J 15008-92129 Male G.M.D.D. 12573 99 127
Whitfield, Rob W 15008-91217 Male Royal Majestics 19608 108 181
Whitfield, Rob W 15008-91217 Male G.M.D.D. 17171 96 178
Wilcox, Dean K 15008-718 Male G.M.D.D. 17826 90 198

Williams, Michael 15006-2409POA Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

17215 99 173

Williamson, Carol 15008-90819 Female Outcasts 11988 90 133
Wilson, Steve 15008-91513 Male Friday City Ten Pin 12974 87 149
Windling, Bob A 15008-3285 Male Sunday Night Shooters 17897 96 186
Woodfield, Shirley A 15008-1569 Female Friday Funsters 13424 96 139
Woodford, Steve 15008-92096 Male Sunday Night Mixed 11283 78 144

Wouters, Ben 15008-90893 Boy Bowlerama Royale
Youth

15688 98 160

Yaeck, Deborah 15008-2821 Female Ladies All Stars 7884 57 138
Yost, Margaret S 15008-4772 Female Sparoids 12417 87 142
Young, Ronald 15006-834 Male Monday Nite Men 17022 99 171
Zabowski, Ray 15008-5769 Male Sparoids 17084 99 172
Zambon, Lucy 15008-4242 Female Sunday Nite Sociables 13050 96 135
Zavitz, Damien X 15008-92227 Boy Woodstock YBC 7903 81 97
Zavitz, Kit M 15008-6843 Female St Thomas Ladies 8203 81 101
Zruna, David 15008-91857 Male Memorial Men's Ten Pin 17531 90 194



Zvonkin, Jon A 15008-91379 Male Royal Majestics 12443 76 163


